

## PARRAMATTA JUNIOR RUGBY LEAGUE CLUB INCORPORATED [ABN 53 787 746 480]



(the "Junior League")

## **NOMINATION FORM**

## Nomination for the position of an Advisory Committee Member of the Junior League

NOMINATOR:				
Ι,		being a person authorised by		
(" <b>Club</b> ") to	(Full Name) make this nomination, a	$^{(Na}$ and the Club being a member of the Junior League or ot	ame of club) herwise affiliated with	
the Junior	League, hereby nominate	eas a person to stan	d for election as an	
-	ommittee Member of the <u>2023</u> (" <b>AGM Date</b> ").	(Full Name of Nominee) e Junior League at the AGM of the Junior League to be l	neld on <u>Wednesday, 6</u>	
Signature of Nominator			Pate	
position fo of the Juni including a	r which the Nominee is no ior League or otherwise s a Delegate) or as a full-	of an Advisory Committee Member must certify their will ominated and must declare any position they hold in any affiliated with the Junior League including as an office time employee.	Club being a member	
Declaration	n of Nominee:  (Full Name of Nominee)	:		
(a)	certify my willingness	certify my willingness to accept the position for which I am nominated, if elected;		
(b)	certify that I have read and I meet the Qualifications, and have read and am able to meet the Job Description, for an Advisory Committee Member as set out in the form of Call for Nominations in respect of the Annual General Meeting to be held on the AGM Date;			
(c)	declare that I hold the following roles/position/s with the following Club(s) being a member (o members) of the Junior League or otherwise affiliated with the Junior League:			
Club	o:	Club:		
Roles/Position/s:		Roles/Position/s:		

	ty:	Entity:			
Roles/Position/s:		/s: Roles/Position/s:			
(e)		that if I am elected that will not, by reason of my existing role(s) and/or position(s) in those nd/or in any other entity (or entities), give rise to any material conflicts of interest;			
(f)	declare that I am not aware of any actions or omissions on my part, in the three (3) years the date of this declaration:				
	(i)	which would have involved conduct unbecoming of a person if the person was a director of any National Sporting Organisation, any State Sporting Organisation, any Junior League, any Club; or			
	(ii)	which if they were made known publicly, could, or would, bring any National Sporting Organisation, any State Sporting Organisation, any Junior League, any Club, or football, into disrepute; and			
	(iii)	if I have been before a hearing of any National Sporting Organisation, any State Sporting Organisation, any Junior League or any Club I will disclose the details as below:			
	Year:				
	Charge	:			
	Guilty/I	Not Guilty:			
	Sanctio	n:			
(g)	disclose my address, telephone number and email address are as follows:				
	Address	s:			
	Mobile	Number:			
	Email:				
	Email:				

THIS FORM MUST BE RECEIVED BY THE JUNIOR LEAGUE not less than 7 days before the AGM Date (by 5:00pm on Wednesday, 29 November 2023 at:

(Office)
Eels HQ
Kellyville Memorial Park
Corner of Kennedy Avenue & Stone Mason Drive
Kellyville, NSW, 2155

or

(Post Office Box)
PO Box 317
Kellyville, NSW, 2155

or

(Email Address)
adam.fairley@parraeels.com.au